Cable Ties
Technical Data F2
Cable Tie Cross Reference F3
Nylon Ties
Standard Nylon Tie F4
Weather Resistant Ties F5
Mounting Ties F6
Speciality Ties F6-F9

MINIMUM
TENSILE
STRENGTH
MILITARY
SPEC NO.
in mm in mm in mm
NT400 4.00 102 0.10 2.5 0.625 15.9 18 LBS MS3367-4
NT550L 5.50 140 0.10 2.5 0.750 19.1 18 LBS MS3367-4
NT800L 8.00 203 -- -- 2.000 50.8 18 LBS
NT550 5.50 142 0.14 3.6 1.250 31.8 30 LBS MS3367-5
NT1100L 11.00 279 -- -- 3.000 76.2 40 LBS
NT800 8.00 203 0.14 3.6 2.000 50.8 50 LBS
NT1100 11.00 279 0.18 4.6 3.000 76.2 50 LBS MS3367-7
NT1400 14.50 368 0.18 4.6 4.000 102 50 LBS MS3367-2
NT2000L 19-11/16 500 0.189 4.8 5.91 150 50 LBS
NT3600L 36.00 914 0.189 4.8 10.63 270 50 LBS
NT1100HD 11.00 280 0.30 7.6 3.07 78 120 LBS
NT1400HD 14.75 375 0.30 7.6 4.000 102 120 LBS MS3367-3
NT1800 17.75 451 -- -- 5.250 133 175 LBS
NT2100 21.50 546 -- -- 6.000 152 175 LBS
NT2400 24.00 610 0.354 9.0 7.28 185 175 LBS
NT2800 28.00 710 0.354 9.0 8.66 220 175 LBS
NT3200 32.00 813 -- -- 9.500 241 175 LBS
NT3300HD 33.00 838 0.350 8.9 10.000 254 175 LBS
NT4800 48.00 1219 0.354 9.0 15.00 380 175 LBS
Cable ties.qxd  3/11/04  9:52 AM  Page 4
WEATHER RESISTANT CABLE TIES
Cable

DIAMETER
MINIMUM
TENSILE
STRENGTHin mm in mm in mm
NT400-UV 4.00 100 0.10 2.5 0.984 25 18 LBS
NT550L-UV 5.50 142 0.10 2.5 1.38 35 18 LBS
NT800L-UV 8.00 203 0.10 2.5 2.17 55 18 LBS
NT550-UV 5.50 142 0.126 3.2 1.38 35 40 LBS
NT800-UV 8.00 203 0.181 4.6 2.17 55 50 LBS
NT1100L-UV 11.50 292 0.142 3.6 3.35 85 40 LBS
NT1100-UV 11.00 280 0.189 4.8 3.19 81 50 LBS
NT1400-UV 14.50 368 0.189 4.8 4.02 102 50 LBS
NT1800-UV 17.75 450 0.189 4.8 5.12 130 50 LBS
NT1100HD-UV 11.00 280 0.30 7.6 3.07 78 120 LBS
NT1400HD-UV 15.00 380 0.30 7.6 4.33 110 120 LBS
NT2100-UV 21-11/16 550 0.314 8.0 6.54 166 175 LBS
NT2400-UV 24.00 605 0.354 9.0 7.28 185 175 LBS
NT2800-UV 28.00 705 0.354 9.0 8.66 220 175 LBS
NT3200-UV 32.00 812 0.354 9.0 9.69 246 175 LBS
NT3600-UV 36.00 914 0.354 9.0 10.63 270 175 LBS
NT4800-UV 48.00 1219 0.354 9.0 15.00 380 175 LBS
Cable ties.qxd  3/11/04  9:52 AM  Page 5
MOUNTING CABLE TIES
& SPECIALTY CABLE TIES

able Ties
FOR MORE INFORMATION CALL
1-800-661-9610 (Canada) 1-888-762-5384 (USA)
F9
Beaded Cable Ties
Easy to install and release. Beaded design keeps wires from shifting or slipping. Made of UL Approved Nylon 66,
94V-2.
ITEM NUMBER
LENGTH WIDTH
MAXIMUM BUNDLE
DIAMETER
MINIMUM
TENSILE
STRENGTHin mm in mm in mm
BNT400 4.50 114 -- -- 0.750 19.1 18 LBS
BNT600 6.00 150 -- -- 1.125 28.6 30 LBS
BNT800 8.00 203 -- -- 2.000 50.8 40 LBS
BNT1000 10.00 250 -- -- 2.750 192.1 40 LBS
BNT1100 11.00 280 -- -- 3.000 76.2 50 LBS
Velcro Ties
Reusable, durable velcro ties.
ITEM NUMBER
LENGTH WIDTH MAXIMUM BUNDLE DIAMETER

and spray.
Stainless Steel Cable Ties - Ladder Type, Black Nylon 11 Coating
Coated Stainless Steel
Cable Ties
Made from 316 Stainless Steel
Non-Magnetic.
W = 0.28" (7 mm)
T = 0.010" (0.3 mm)
Tensile Strength S = 75 lbs (34 kg)
M = 100 lbs (45.3 kg)
Nylon 11 coating increases
corrosion resistance even further.
ITEM NUMBER
LENGTH MAXIMUM BUNDLE DIAMETER
in mm in mm
STL-195S 8 195 1.7 45
STL-255S 10 255 2.5 64
STL-335S 13 335 3.5 89
STL-490S 19 490 5.4 139
STL-635S 25 635 7.2 185
STL-195M 8 195 1.7 45
STL-255M 10 255 2.5 64
STL-335M 13 335 3.5 89
STL-490M 19 490 5.4 139
STL-635M 25 635 7.2 185
ITEM NUMBER
LENGTH MAXIMUM BUNDLE DIAMETER
in mm in mm
STLC-195S 8 195 1.7 45
STLC-255S 10 255 2.5 64
STLC-335S 13 335 3.5 89
STLC-490S 19 490 5.4 139
STLC-635S 25 635 7.2 185
STLC-195M 8 195 1.7 45
STLC-255M 10 255 2.5 64
STLC-335M 13 335 3.5 89
STLC-490M 19 490 5.4 139
STLC-635M 25 635 7.2 185
Cable ties.qxd  3/11/04  9:52 AM  Page 10
Steel Cable
Ties
C

smoother entry into the locking
head.
Individual locking heads slip onto
banding; turn back extended band
to hold head in place. Install upside
down to disengage ball.
For use with Stainless Steel Cable Ties.
Tag equipment, identify cables or bundles. Marker plates with round
holes may be used in various ways.
Made of 316 Stainless Steel.
SMPS-4.5 SMPM-4.5
Steel Tie Marker Plates
ITEM NUMBER
LENGTH MAXIMUM BUNDLE DIAMETER
in mm in mm
STB-152S 6 152 1 25
STB-200S 8 200 2 50
STB-360S 14 360 4 102
STB-520S 20 520 6 152
STB-680S 27 680 8 203
STB-840S 33 840 10 254
STB-1050S 41 1050 12.5 318
STB-152M 6 152 1 25
STB-200M 8 200 2 50
STB-360M 14 360 4 102
STB-520M 20 520 6 152
STB-680M 27 680 8 203
STB-840M 33 840 10 254
STB-1050M 41 1050 12.5 318
ITEM NUMBER LENGTH WIDTH
SMPS-4.5 3.5” (88.9) .375” (9.5)
SMPM-4.5 3.5” (88.9) .750 (19.0)
Cable ties.qxd  3/11/04  9:52 AM  Page 11